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| | / / < \\ "\.\ Brake Discs
187 1 n m® / y ',s\f;"' H| Description B. DISC FORD, MAZDA
'\\ \\\\f\“/q// } /;"' Availability Available
' T / Rim Hole Number 5
e Height [mm] 56
| - Brake Disc Thickness [nm] 12
Minimum thickness [mm)] 10,8
Brake Disc Type 10,8
Hub Diameter [mm] 72
Surface Coated
OEM AM
Brand Reference Brand Reference
FORD 4513092 A.B.S. 17900
FORD 4659167 ABE C43030ABE
FORD 4753054 AP 15045
FORD 4947737 AP 15045 V
FORD 5L842C026AA ASHIKA 61-03-365C
FORD 5L842C026BA ATE 24.0112-0181.1
FORD 5U2J2C502BA BLUE PRINT ADF124371
FORD 8L842C026AA BLUE PRINT ADM543126
FORD USA 5L8722C026AA BOSCH 0986 479 A53
FORD USA 5L822C026BA BOSCH F 026 A06 431
MAZDA EF91-26-251 BRECO BS 6037
MAZDA EF9126251A BRECO BV 6037
BREMBO 08.B412.10
BREMBO 08.B412.11
BREMSI CD8059S
BREMSI CD8207S
CAR 142.1382
CIFAM 800-1170C
CIFAM 800-1643C
DELPHI BG4121
DON PCD13332
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FERODO
HELLA

JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO
JURID

KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
KAWE
KRUPP
MAXGEAR
METELLI
METELLI
MINTEX
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PILENGA
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
SWAG

Stark
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
TRUSTING
VALEO
VILLAR

DDF2059C
8DD 355 116-271

DP-365C
61365
61365C
563470C
BR-4780
BR-4780-C
BR-4794
BR-4794-C
61719 00
DDF2059C
19-4740
23-1170C
23-1643C
MDC2115
BS-9449C
54978PRO
5292
61719.00
61948.00
61719.00
DBC059S
50 94 3885
SKBD-0022015
92197803
8120 50178
8120 50178C
DF1297
DF1626
197750
628.2334
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